
2020 SHARYLAND ISD FALL

VARSITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland Pioneer A 319 - 335 = 654 1 Kaylee Cruz (Sharyland Pioneer A) 75 - 74 = 149

2 Sharyland High 337 - 337 = 674 2 Joslyn Lopez (Sharyland Pioneer A) 75 - 77 = 152

3 Mission Veterans Memorial 403 - 392 = 795 3 Carolina Tirado (Sharyland High) 76 - 78 = 154

4 Sharyland Pioneer B 422 - 433 = 855 4 Valentina Barron (Sharyland High) 83 - 85 = 168

5 La Joya Palmview 423 - 434 = 857 *5 Rebeca Salinas (Sharyland Pioneer A) 84 - 91 = 175

6 Arianna Vela (Sharyland High) 86 - 89 = 175

7 Brianna Vela (Sharyland High) 92 - 85 = 177

Kayla Rodriguez (Mission Veterans) 90 - 87 = 177

9 Mariela Elizondo (Sharyland Pioneer A) 85 - 93 = 178

10 Lillian Marroquin (Mission Veterans) 98 - 96 = 194

Katelyn Deanda (Sharyland Pioneer B) 91 - 103 = 194

Ritzy Dominguez (Sharyland Pioneer B) 92 - 102 = 194

* - won scorecard playoff for 5th place

Date:  November 13-14, 2020 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  23 players

Course:  Shary GC (Misson)

Par:  71

Day 1:  Sunny and Warm   80°

Day 2:  Sunny and Warm   82°

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

23 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

NONE



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

5 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland Pioneer A 2nd Sharyland High

1 Kaylee Cruz 75 - 74 = 149 3 Carolina Tirado 76 - 78 = 154

2 Joslyn Lopez 75 - 77 = 152 4 Valentina Barron 83 - 85 = 168

5 Rebeca Salinas 84 - 91 = 175 6 Arianna Vela 86 - 89 = 175

9 Mariela Elizondo 85 - 93 = 178 7 Brianna Vela 92 - 85 = 177

18 Ivana Silva 105 - 127 = 232

TEAM TOTAL:  319 - 335 = 654 TEAM TOTAL:  337 - 337 = 674

3rd Mission Veterans Memorial 4th Sharyland Pioneer B

7 Kayla Rodriguez 90 - 87 = 177 10 Katelyn Deanda 91 - 103 = 194

10 Lillian Marroquin 98 - 96 = 194 10 Ritzy Dominguez 92 - 102 = 194

15 Madison Davis 104 - 102 = 206 15 Gabriela Astorga 108 - 98 = 206

17 Amy Perez 111 - 107 = 218 21 Victoria Sandoval 131 - 130 = 261

22 Nyla Lerma 143 - 130 = 273

TEAM TOTAL:  403 - 392 = 795 TEAM TOTAL:  422 - 433 = 855

5th La Joya Palmview

13 Hailey Cortina 98 - 98 = 196

dnf Imelda Perez 108 - NS = NT

14 Belinda Cortina 94 - 106 = 200

19 Diana Vasquez 127 - 112 = 239

20 Alyssa Quiroz 123 - 118 = 241

TEAM TOTAL:  423 - 434 = 857



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Kaylee Cruz Sharyland Pioneer A 75 74 149

2 Joslyn Lopez Sharyland Pioneer A 75 77 152

3 Carolina Tirado Sharyland High 76 78 154

4 Valentina Barron Sharyland High 83 85 168

5 Rebeca Salinas Sharyland Pioneer A 84 91 175

6 Arianna Vela Sharyland High 86 89 175

7 Brianna Vela Sharyland High 92 85 177

Kayla Rodriguez Mission Veterans Memorial 90 87 177

9 Mariela Elizondo Sharyland Pioneer A 85 93 178

10 Lillian Marroquin Mission Veterans Memorial 98 96 194

Katelyn Deanda Sharyland Pioneer B 91 103 194

Ritzy Dominguez Sharyland Pioneer B 92 102 194

13 Hailey Cortina La Joya Palmview 98 98 196

14 Belinda Cortina La Joya Palmview 94 106 200

15 Madison Davis Mission Veterans Memorial 104 102 206

Gabriela Astorga Sharyland Pioneer B 108 98 206

17 Amy Perez Mission Veterans Memorial 111 107 218

18 Ivana Silva Sharyland High 105 127 232

19 Diana Vasquez La Joya Palmview 127 112 239

20 Alyssa Quiroz La Joya Palmview 123 118 241

21 Victoria Sandoval Sharyland Pioneer B 131 130 261

22 Nyla Lerma Mission Veterans Memorial 143 130 273

dnf Imelda Perez La Joya Palmview 108 NS NT


